

S. No. 177/19

M/S ADVANCE POLYMERS VS DESIGN HOUSE INDIA PVT.
LTD. & ORS.

14.03.2019

Suit received on transferred. Be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Put up on 04.07.2019 along with related matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/14.03.2019