

CS. No. 177/19
M/S ADVANCE POLYMERS
VS
DESIGN HOUSE INDIA P.LTD.& ORS.

04.07.2019

Present: Sh. Madhur Arora, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Amit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendants along with
Sh. Nitin Gola/AR from the defendant.
Perused order dated 10.01.2019. Put up on 25.07.2019 for
recording of the statement of Sh. Ajay Garg, partner of the
plaintiff.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/04.07.2019