

CS NO. 177/19
M/S. ADVANCE POLYMERS
VS.
DESIGN HOUSE INDIA PVT. LTD. AND ORS.

21.10.2020

Present : Sh. Keshav Garg, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
through Cisco Webex hearing.

Put up for PE on 15.03.2021. Advance copies be
supplied against receipt. PWs shall be present in person.

At 10:35 a.m.

At this stage, Sh. Madhur Arora, Ld. Counsel for
the plaintiff has joined through Cisco Webex hearing. He is
apprised about the next date of hearing and purpose fixed.

Put up on date fixed i.e. 15.03.2021 for purpose
fixed.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/21.10.2020