

CS NO. 177/19  
M/S. ADVANCE POLYMERS  
VS.  
DESIGN HOUSE INDIA PVT. LTD. AND ORS.

15.03.2021

Present : Sh. Madhur Arora, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff seeks adjournment for  
PE on the ground that witness is down with fever.

Put up on 24.08.2021 for PE.

Raghubir Singh  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/15.03.2021