

CS NO.177/19
M/S ADVANCE POLYMERS
Vs.
DESIGN HOUSE INDIA PVT. LTD. AND ORS.

28.02.2022

At 11:50 a.m.

Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.

Present : Mr. Pranshu Mangla, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Mr. Sundar, Proxy counsel appearing for the
main counsel Mr. Amit Sharma on behalf of
defendant.

Put up on 12.09.2022 for PE.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/28.02.2022