

CS No.177/2019
M/s Advance Polymers
Vs.
Design House India Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.

13.03.2023

Present : Sh. Shikher, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith
Sh. Jay Garg, Partner of plaintiff firm,
Sh. Amit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
company.

The matter is fixed for PE.

Last and final opportunity is granted to the plaintiff
subject to cost of Rs.3,000/- to be paid to the defendant.

Matter be put up with connected case on
20.04.2023.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/13.03.2023