

CS 177/19
M/S ADVANCE POLYMERS
Vs.
DESIGN HOUSE INDIA PVT. LTD. AND ORS.

20.04.2023

Present: Sh. Shalabh Gupta, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Amit Sharma, Id. Counsel for all the defendants.

Matter is fixed for plaintiff's evidence.

Cost of Rs.3,000/- paid.

PW1 Sh. Jay Garg has been examined-in-chief,
cross-examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining plaintiff's evidence on
11.09.2023. Advance copy of affidavit of evidence be supplied to
the opposite party.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East), KKD Court, Delhi/20.04.2023