

CS 177/19
M/S ADVANCE POLYMERS
Vs.
DESIGN HOUSE INDIA PVT. LTD. AND ORS.

21.07.2025

Present : Ms. Prachi Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant along-
with DW1.

The matter is fixed for DE.

Affidavit of evidence of DW1 filed on behalf of the
defendant. The same is taken on record. Copy supplied.

At request, put up for DE on **06.11.2025**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/21.07.2025